Race Date Laborecka desiatka 2019
March 30, 2019 Overall Finish List

Laborecka desiatka 2019

Overall* Name City Bib No Age Gend AG Place Time
1 Tibor Sahajda BMSC 1 29 M 1 20-39 31:16.3
2 Jozef Urban TJ Obal servis KoSice 268 33 M 2 20-39 32:13.4
3 Michal Mojzi$ 8K 0.z. Dukla Banska 175 22 M 3 20-39 32:45.5
4 Richard Zvolanek Go Create 350 36 M 4 20-39 33:00.1
5 Jaroslav Szabo TJ Obal servis KoSice 238 32 M 5 20-39 33:19.5
6 Jozef Dubasak AK Steeple Poprad 293 42 M 1 40-49 33:25.0
7 Ludvig Herich AK Slavia TU KoSice 69 22 M 6 20-39 34:00.2
8 Marian Zimmermann SK Atléti Banska 280 34 M 7 20-39 34:07.5
9 Jozef Nevedel MKSS - AK Kysucké 321 19 M 1 16-19 34:34.5

10 Dominik Sopko TJ Obal servis KoSice 233 27 M 8 20-39 34:35.0
11 Kornel Biringer AK Slovan Levoca 13 37 M 9 20-39 34:55.3
12 Vladimir Cerep TJ Obal servis KoSice 21 18 M 2 16-19 34:58.3
13 Patrik VySnovsky TJ Obal servis KoSice 276 28 M 10 20-39 35:16.4
14 Daniel Tabacko BEKELE Kosice 252 41 M 2 40-49 35:17.3
15 Marek Vidlicka 8K Atléti Banska 347 38 M 11 20-39 35:24.7
16 Tomas Kamas TJ Tatran SpiSska 103 43 M 3 40-49 35:26.7
17 Erik Repak TJ Obal servis KoSice 216 28 M 12 20-39 35:37.2
18 Taras lvaniuta Individualny ¢len SAZ 90 26 M 13 20-39 35:50.1
19 Marek Mockovc¢iak TJ Obal servis KoSice 174 41 M 4 40-49 35:52.2
20 Marek Kolarcik BEKELE Kosice 116 42 M 5 40-49 35:54.3
21 Peter Ursiny SK Atléti Banska 344 20 M 14 20-39 35:58.7
22 Jozef Fencik MBO Strazske 40 3 M 15 20-39 36:06.6
23 Du8an Krajcovi¢ Zdravie v pohybe 124 35 M 16 20-39 36:17.4
24 Martin Makovicky Sportovy klub 157 36 M 17 20-39 36:30.2
25 Dominik Jakubkovi¢ AK Slavia PU PreSov 93 26 M 18 20-39 36:37.0
26 Michal Ivanc¢o 1.AK Humenné 309 49 M 6 40-49 36:42.5
27 Peter Kacani 8K Atléti Banska 311 36 M 19 20-39 36:45.7
28 Damian Polon&ak TJ Obal servis KoSice 208 17 M 3 16-19 36:53.7
29 Jozef Mol€an AK Slavia TU KoSice 176 52 M 1 50-59 37:18.1
30 Julius Korcok AK Krupina 118 41 M 7 40-49 37:19.7
31  Jozef Gibala 8K Atléti Banska 302 22 M 20 20-39 37:25.6
32 Stefan Racz KOB Kysak 214 58 M 2 50-59 37:33.4
33  Filip Cizmar TJ Obal servis KoSice 24 20 M 21 20-39 37:51.8
34 Jan Polongak Klub bezcov Stropkov 209 52 M 3 50-59 37:58.7
35 Michal Kubovéik 8K 0.z. Dukla Banska 129 20 M 22 20-39 38:12.0
36 Martin Hrabovecky TJ Obal servis Kosice 77 19 M 4 16-19 38:18.3
37 Michal Jenco Vranov nad Toplou - 95 27 M 23 20-39 38:25.3
38 Jan Vetrak AK Steeple Poprad 274 42 M 8 40-49 38:36.6
39 Viliam Novicky MARAS team 323 26 M 24 20-39 38:36.6
40 Ivan Karkosiak AO Tatry Horny 108 40 M 9 40-49 39:18.0
41 Vladimir Balogh Tj Obal servis Kosice 8 56 M 4 50-59 39:20.5
42  Stefan Palfi IMKOR RUNNING 188 37 M 25 20-39 39:21.7
43 Radovan Tomecek TJ Obal servis KoSice 260 25 M 26 20-39 39:32.1
44 Adam Tomecek TJ Obal servis KoSice 261 19 M 5 16-19 39:32.2
45 Denis Fridmansky A.lLk. - Moldava nad 48 18 M 6 16-19 39:41.9
46 Marek Galajda Gulas klub Snina 52 29 M 27 20-39 39:42.2
47 Jan Jurko Hermanovsky 35 17 M 7 16-19 39:48.5

*Overall place within gender
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*Overall place within gender

Name
Jozef Karabin
Peter Kantar
Alex Nevedel
Vladimir Sikorai
Marek Dudiak
Jozef Pavuk
Matej Filcak
Vladimir Luk&o
Marek Jani¢
Vlado Fricky
Tomas Cerovsky
Stefan Peregrim
Branislav Kmec
Pavol Barofiak
Marek Ferencik
Ondrej Rusnak
Pavol Madar
Jan Rohaf
Emil Henéek
Jan Simko
Milan HruSovsky
Lubomir Capik
Michal Molnar
Daniel Zubo
Pavol Pacuta
Juraj Cokina
Jan Podstavsky
FrantiSek Pastor
Milan Fabrici
Mario Svistak
Michal Trelo
Stanislav Dzado
Patrik Madar
Jan Mihok
Juraj Horvath
Miroslav Kundracik
Jan Svagrovsky
Lukas Kucharcik
Marian Michalco
Miroslav Pramuka
Dusan Golia$
Alex Telepun
Tomas Mihok
Jan Vajda
Peter Buhaj
Martin Sivulka
Viliam Fencik

Laborecka desiatka 2019

Overall Finish List

Laborecka desiatka 2019

City
0.Z Pomoc PereSu
Martin
MKSS - AK Kysucké
SK Comeni. pri IV.ZS
OS¢adnica
Spider Porubka
1.AK Humenné
Novacany
TJ Slavia PU PreSov
BarRan Team
BSK Banska Bystrica
VK-Trade
Vranov N.Toplov
MKSS - AK Kysucké
Dargov
TJ Obal servis KoSice
TJ Obal servis KoSice
MBO Strazske
TJ Obal servis KoSice
Vranov nad Toplou
Stez SpiSska Nova
MBO Strazske
Behajmespolu.sk
Jogging klub Dubnica
Vranov/Lomnica
Humenné
Vinné
Kosice
TJ Obal servis KoSice
BeZecky klub Poprad
TrebiSov
MBO Strazske
Secovska Polianka
BeZecky klub Poprad
KosSice
MARAS team
OcU budkovce
Brehov
Justeco Nezmrzliaci
Empigo
Jaklovce
Taekwondo klub
UVLF KoSice
STG-Secovce
Gulas klub Snina
TJ Mier Kamienka
KST BRZDA VINNE

¢asomiera kontakt: bkzrinfo@gmail.com / vysledky na

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

106
104
322
227
32
196
45
151
94
47
19
199
360
284
42
220
154
219
68
229
78
18
177
281
186
26
206
191
38
237
265
35
153
168
75
137
251
133
170
210
57
253
318
269
287
230
41
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10
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2
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7
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11
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12
22

8
38

4
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23
13
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43

9
24
44

40-49
20-39
16-19
20-39
40-49
40-49
40-49
50-59
40-49
20-39
20-39
50-59
40-49
16-19
20-39
16-19
60-69
40-49
20-39
20-39
60-69
40-49
20-39
50-59
40-49
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40-49
40-49
16-19
40-49
20-39
20-39
16-19
40-49
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20-39
60-69
20-39
20-39
20-39
40-49
16-19
20-39
20-39
50-59
40-49
20-39
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39:52.0
40:01.4
40:05.8
40:06.2
40:15.0
40:17.8
40:26.1
40:46.0
40:48.6
40:50.6
40:51.9
40:52.4
40:54.4
41:00.2
41:02.5
41:04.5
41:12.5
41:20.8
41:32.0
41:37.7
41:45.8
41:47.5
41:48.3
41:50.5
42:18.3
42:18.4
42:24.8
42:34.1
42:41.9
42:49.9
42:54.4
43:00.6
43:17.3
43:19.1
43:23.5
43:26.7
43:32.5
43:35.1
43:37.9
43:50.9
44:10.4
44:13.2
44:15.7
44:21.5
44:41.0
44:42.6
44:43.2
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Name
Marcel Hadvab
Jozef Hudak
Rudolf Zefo
Peter Bakajsa
Tomas Matta
Peter Kusnir
Martin Telepun
Michal Cerveriak
FrantiSek Lorinc
Jaro Balaz
Michal Németh
Miroslav Breznai
Lubomir Lipovsky
Peter Pavol
Jozef Niko
Mikulas Téth
Peter Kovac
Gabriel Mitnik
Robert Macko
Martin Stedl
Elo Kulik
Gabriel Streno
Juraj Moskal
Jaroslav Pavlov
Bartolomej Ficzere

Rastislav KarkoSiak

Jan Kmec
Peter Horvat
Miroslav Stubria
Igor Zajac
Robert Sotak
Matus Tirpak
Peter P&olinsky
Jozef Kotlar
Igor Pribula
Frantisek Jacko
Peter Piruch
Michal Krupa
Zoltan Papp
Martin Puklu$
Marek Nemc¢ik
Tomas Zvodar
Jozef Bernath
Richard Goc
Peter Durkai
Jozef Kakasc&ik
Marian Marko

Laborecka desiatka 2019

Overall Finish List

Laborecka desiatka 2019

City
Gula$ klub Snina
SOPKA Sena
Topolovka
Rakovec nad
Nizna Mysla
Michalovce
BK Steel KoSice
AC Michalovce
SpiSska Nova Ves
Active Life
Vranov nad Toplou
SOPKA Sena
MBO Strazske
ASK Nad Medzou
Hermanovce nad

MBK Velké Kapusany

KOB ATU Kosice
MBO Strazske
Strazske

Durkov

Kosice

Vysna Rybnica
Laskovce

AC Michalovce
SOPKA Sena
Strazske

Vranov nad Toplou
Michalovce
Vrtulnikove kridlo
Laborecka MTB
Zbudza

MBO Strazske
Michalovce
KosSice

MSK Vranov nad
OcU Zemplinska
Velopolie

Snina

MBK Velké Kapusany

SpiSska Nova Ves
Supernova

LEONIDAS SQUAD

SOPKA Sena
Kamienske ladové
Kaluza

NW - Zaborské
PreSov

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

64
80
278

162
140
254

23
148
303
320

16
147
195
357
262
122
172
152
248
136
236
178
194

44
109
114

74
250
277
234
255
197
120
212

92
205
126
189
213
359
282

12

54

33
102
160

46
63
46
35
19
38
37
27
54
61
37
48
53
66
46
49
33
40
38
44
46
46
39
55
69
41
41
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47
45
28
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30
61
57
55
31
26
70
31
44
38
32
37
43
60
47
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25

5
26
45
14
46
47
48
10

6
49
27
11

7
28
29
50
30
51
31
32
33
52
12

8
34
35
13
36
37
53
54
55

9
14
15
56
57

1
58
38
59
60
61
39
10
40

40-49
60-69
40-49
20-39
16-19
20-39
20-39
20-39
50-59
60-69
20-39
40-49
50-59
60-69
40-49
40-49
20-39
40-49
20-39
40-49
40-49
40-49
20-39
50-59
60-69
40-49
40-49
50-59
40-49
40-49
20-39
20-39
20-39
60-69
50-59
50-59
20-39
20-39
70-99
20-39
40-49
20-39
20-39
20-39
40-49
60-69
40-49
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44:43.6
44:49.6
44:50.0
44:53.2
44:58.1
44:58.5
45:00.4
45:04.8
45:04.9
45:11.1
45:15.6
45:20.7
45:32.3
45:43.0
45:47.0
45:50.6
46:10.4
46:15.9
46:17.7
46:24.0
46:27.5
46:32.6
46:36.6
46:37.7
46:52.3
46:54.7
47:00.9
47:01.4
47:11.4
47:14.7
47:18.4
47:20.7
47:28.0
47:32.3
47:37.0
47:39.0
47:42.1
47:47.2
47:53.3
48:05.3
48:09.9
48:10.9
48:27.3
48:41.6
48:48.7
48:53.4
48:54.2

30/03/2019 04:44:24
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*Overall place within gender

Name
Dusan Sass
Miroslav Paulik
Jakub Danko
Jozef Kovac
Jan Demcak
Peter Pavlik
Matus Kacur
Martin Jonek
Ondrej Biacovsky
David Fabian
Vladimir Cerget
René Camberovitch
Marek Guman
Lukas Horak
FrantiSek Hale¢ka
Marian Carny
Miroslav Hazucha
Rastislav Baca
Lérant Gabri
Peter GiraSek
Tibor Tisza
Peter Polak
Gejza Vargaestok
Stanislav Hudak
Benjamin Puskarik
Peter Imrich
Roman Lukaé
Michal Dzado
Peter Pribicko
Jozef Lorinc
Peter Bacik
Ladislav Rada
Stefan Kulcsar
Maro$ Popik
Jan Mitnik
Slavomir Dem¢ak
Jan Smiga
Jan Fic
Jozef Veselsky
Erik Kropuch
Ladislav Pekar
Milo§ Kacmar
Martin Horfiak
Jan Kuchtanin
Robert Maly
Tomas Koco
Erik Chmel
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Overall Finish List

Laborecka desiatka 2019

City
Koromla
Humenné
AC Michalovce
AC Michalovce
MBO Strazske
KoSice-Krasna
Snina
MARAS team
Skb Budimir
Nizny HruSov
Sobrance
MBO Strazske
Kosice
KosSice
MARAS team
AC Michalovce
MARAS team
Humenné
MBK Velké Kapusany
MARAS team
Industrial Solutions
Slov. asociacia
MBK Velké Kapusany
TSB. BREKOV
Mbk Velké Kapusany
Sol
Secovce
Strazske
ZSR Kosice
05 BK Fur¢a - Kosice
05 BK Furéa, KoSice
MBO Strazske
Presov
Krasnovce
MBO Strazske
Parchovany
STG Michalovce
Michalovce
Intransla
PreSov
VTJ vk PreSov
VTJ vk PreSov
Vysoka nad Uhom
Taekwondo klub
Michalovce
Pticie
MARAS team

¢asomiera kontakt: bkzrinfo@gmail.com / vysledky na

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

241
192
290
123
28
193
101
98
285
37
22
17
60
72
66
20
67
2
49
53
256
327
187
79
358
89
352
36
211
149

215
135
328
173
291
246

43
273
125
198
100

73
134
158
115

87

34
44
29
26
53
43
53
49
65
22
53
34
43
36
54
27
47
35
31
29
62
71
64
53
54
69
40
28
72
37
66
66
37
42
36
42
34
34
43
48
40
45
40
29
39
30
25
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62
41
63
64
16
42
17
43
11
65
18
66
44
67
19
68
45
69
70
71
12

2
13
20
21
14
46
72

3
73
15
16
74
47
75
48
76
77
49
50
51
52
53
78
79
80
81

20-39
40-49
20-39
20-39
50-59
40-49
50-59
40-49
60-69
20-39
50-59
20-39
40-49
20-39
50-59
20-39
40-49
20-39
20-39
20-39
60-69
70-99
60-69
50-59
50-59
60-69
40-49
20-39
70-99
20-39
60-69
60-69
20-39
40-49
20-39
40-49
20-39
20-39
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
20-39
20-39
20-39
20-39
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48:56.9
49:06.9
49:08.2
49:08.2
49:13.1
49:15.9
49:23.2
49:28.3
49:37.6
49:41.5
49:49.8
49:56.1
50:03.6
50:06.6
50:37.3
50:37.8
51:05.1
51:10.8
51:14.1
51:16.2
51:20.1
51:26.5
51:27.5
51:29.1
51:30.5
51:33.3
51:38.8
51:40.1
51:43.4
51:50.8
51:59.2
52:06.2
52:12.3
52:14.5
52:17.0
52:25.8
52:30.3
52:30.8
52:38.9
52:45.5
52:46.4
52:46.7
52:49.0
52:59.9
53:27.9
53:41.2
53:48.8

30/03/2019 04:44:25
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189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235

*Overall place within gender

Name
Peter Barlas
Juraj Rusnak
Radoslav Sykora
Igor Brandabura
Martin Kucan
Ferdinand Matyi st.
Ladislav Maras
Julian Tkac
Milo$ Koscelansky
Julius Bajko
Ladislav Ondrik
Tomas Kovac
Martin Balocko
Tibor Parkansky
Jan Chovanec
Vladimir Ver&imak
Peter Czerovsky
Milan Majernik
Tibor Huszar
Michal Matiko
Karol Legemza
Daniel BarniSin
Branislav Salatek
Boguska Jana
Mario Los-Chovanec
Samuel Serbingik
Slavo Cizmar
Viliam Kucan
Stanislav Kubik
Michal Rusnak
Lubo$ Lacko
Viktor Menyhert
FrantiSek Karla
Zdenko Onder
Oto Grosaft
Pavol Uli¢ny
Tomas Szegedi
Jozef Petko
Oto Kiraly
Jozef Drac
Radoslav Simko
Pavol Hlavac
Martin Michalov
Branko Pogany
Emil Kuchar
Vojtech Kassay
Milan Hajduk
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Overall Finish List

Laborecka desiatka 2019

City
Barefoot run Swiss
Kosické Tulene
AC Michalovce
AC Michalovce
Strazske
Ptruksa
MARAS team
Michalovce
Kosice
Michalovce
Vinné
Lastomir
Imkor running team
SOPKA Sena
Snina
3MR sport
Michalovce
MARAS team
Kechnec
Black Tiger Snina
Black Tiger
Humenné
AC Michalovce
TJ Mier Kamienka
Vranov nad Toplou
Michalovce
Stopa Michalovce
Strazske
Active Life KoSice
Secovce
EGILETTE TEAM
Active life
Pichne
Michalovce
Michalovce
MARAS team
IMKOR Running
Humenné
AK Secovce
Brekov
MARAS team
MBO Strazske
Active life
Active Life KoSice
Active life KoSice
MARAS team o.z.
BK - Geca

¢asomiera kontakt: bkzrinfo@gmail.com / vysledky na

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

6
221
354

15
130
164
159
258
119

4
183
315

7
190

88
272
288
156

85
351
329

11
224

71
150
336

25
131
127
355
141
167
110
181

58
267
239
201
113

30
243

70
171
207
132
111

65

50
39
28
61
29
57
56
48
27
34
41
31
45
25
67
31
25
49
67
19
23
39
41
32
25
21
44
26
45
72
37
42
32
38
33
43
40
69
25
58
36
33
38
41
68
73
65
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22
82
83
17
84
23
24
54
85
86
55
87
56
88
18
89
90
57
19
15
91
92
58
93
94
95
59
96
60
4
97
61
98
99
100
62
63
20
101
25
102
103
104
64
21

22

50-59
20-39
20-39
60-69
20-39
50-59
50-59
40-49
20-39
20-39
40-49
20-39
40-49
20-39
60-69
20-39
20-39
40-49
60-69
16-19
20-39
20-39
40-49
20-39
20-39
20-39
40-49
20-39
40-49
70-99
20-39
40-49
20-39
20-39
20-39
40-49
40-49
60-69
20-39
50-59
20-39
20-39
20-39
40-49
60-69
70-99
60-69

Ti
54:01.5
54:31.6
54:36.9
54:48.1
54:48.4
55:05.9
55:08.8
55:12.8
55:19.2
55:51.8
56:00.1
56:13.3
56:30.8
56:35.0
56:41.2
56:45.0
56:47.0
57:08.6
57:16.2
57:17.2
57:18.4
57:20.4
57:43.2
58:07.6
58:43.3
59:07.5
59:16.6
59:37.9
59:52.2
1:00:53.8
1:01:06.3
1:01:16.9
1:02:21.1
1:02:29.0
1:02:54.0
1:03:05.1
1:03:57.5
1:04:22.3
1:05:14.4
1:05:41.5
1:06:03.5
1:07:28.4
1:07:36.0
1:07:55.9
1:12:04.4
1:16:18.1
1:35:08.2

im

e
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Race Date Laborecka desiatka 2019
March 30, 2019 Overall Finish List

Laborecka desiatka 2019

Overall* Name City Bib No Age Gend AG Place Time
1 Silvia Valova AK Zdravie v pohybe 270 28 F 1 20-39 36:16.1
2 Elena Duskova AK INTER SC 294 18 F 1 16-19 37:07.3
3 Ivana Kuria¢kova SK Atém Levice 138 25 F 2 20-39 37:16.0
4 Timea Mihokova BezZecky klub Poprad 169 22 F 3 20-39 39:28.2
5 Barbora Simonova AK Zdravie v pohybe 244 20 F 4 20-39 40:29.6
6 Maria Daneckova Individualny ¢len SAZ 27 32 F 5 20-39 41:23.7
7 Veronika LaSova AK Krupina 143 27 F 6 20-39 41:47.2
8 Andrea Hudakova Active life KoSice 83 26 F 7 20-39 41:50.3
9 Radka Rohacova AK Zdravie v pohybe 218 42 F 1 40-49 41:57.8

10 Lucia Ondruskova MKSS - AK Kysucké 324 17 F 2 16-19 42:12.0
11 Monika Kusendova Atletika Nové Mesto 139 25 F 8 20-39 43:08.3
12 Erika Ondrijova MTC Vysna 182 45 F 2 40-49 43:39.3
13 Barbora Némcova TJ Obal servis KoSice 180 22 F 9 20-39 43:51.6
14 Alena Farkasova AC Michalovce 297 35 F 10 20-39 45:27.3
15 Zuzana Ilovova Stropkov 307 31 F 11 20-39 45:54.2
16 Lucia Ilkova VTJ VK PresSov 217 38 F 12 20-39 46:01.8
17 Stela Tudevdorj Active live 266 43 F 3 40-49 46:09.6
18 Dasa Frivalska Geodeticca running 301 40 F 4 40-49 46:56.0
19 Jana Slamova BK Steel KoSice 231 47 F 5 40-49 47:06.9
20 Danka Jendrichovska TTTrend 96 52 F 1 50-59 47:11.0
21 Danica Bozova Bezecky klub Poprad 14 56 F 2 50-59 47:26.4
22 Martina Stasova SPIDER Porubka 235 41 F 6 40-49 47:54.2
23 Zaneta Golefiova AK Steeple Poprad 56 32 F 13 20-39 48:11.1
24  Bronislava Markova PreSov 161 18 F 3 16-19 48:45.1
25 Edita Vrbiakova Tetom Ditom 275 41 F 7 40-49 49:30.1
26 AlZbeta Tiszova TMS International 257 62 F 1 60-99 49:45.6
27 Denisa Menovcikova MBO Strazske 166 29 F 14 20-39 51:50.7
28 Zlatka Semanova 05 BK Furca, KoSice 225 61 F 2 60-99 51:50.8
29 Jana Petrova Autoservis ERIKA 204 40 F 8 40-49 51:56.7
30 Michaela Haburova AC Michalovce 62 21 F 15 20-39 52:03.2
31 Anna Ov¢arikova SOPKA Sena 185 47 F 9 40-49 52:08.9
32 Marka Sebejova MTC Vysna 242 33 F 16 20-39 52:12.3
33 Katarina Sikorai Lastomir 228 38 F 17 20-39 52:46.8
34 Michaela PetraSova VTJ vk PreSov 203 35 F 18 20-39 52:47.1
35 Sora KarabaSova KosSice 105 25 F 19 20-39 53:12.5
36 Martina Banyaiova Maratonsky klub 9 38 F 20 20-39 53:45.8
37 Iveta Hudakova MBO Strazske 81 51 F 3 50-59 53:58.4
38 Simona Tothova Active life 264 24 F 21 20-39 54:34.2
39 Marta Zelova Topolovka 279 46 F 10 40-49 54:37.6
40 Ivana Sestakova AC Michalovce 341 33 F 22 20-39 55:40.8
41  Erika Linkeschova Kosice 145 52 F 4 50-59 56:18.0
42 Martina Haburova Gladiator Michalovce 63 22 F 23 20-39 56:20.1
43 Lucia Mullerova Michalovce 179 40 F 11 40-49 56:34.8
44 Katarina Domaracka TrebiSov 292 36 F 24 20-39 58:42.1
45 Petra Ceklovska Sk Comenium 289 36 F 25 20-39 59:27.8
46 Stanislava Vetrakova Hnusta 353 21 F 26 20-39 59:37.8
47 Karina Katanova MBO Strazske 112 27 F 27 20-39 59:38.6

*Overall place within gender
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Race Date
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Overall*

48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74

Name
Alzbeta Hudakova
Jindfigka Stedlova
Petra Petnuchova
Maria lvankova
Amalia Hurcikova
Adela Smetanova
Katarina Slinska
Andrea Vaskova
Monika Tothova
Katarina Dubiakova
Michaela Ferusova
Monika Gydriova
Katarina Sabova
Marika Horvathova
Erika Felcosiova
Timea Agardyova
Valeria HvizdoSova
Zuzana Lackova
Michaela Schnitzerova
Evka Kubikova
Martina Pivarnikova
Anna Madarova
Anna Gocikova
Anna Gajdosova
Regina Pitrovska
Jaroslava Ondrikova
Ludmila Falisova

*Overall place within gender

Laborecka desiatka 2019

Overall Finish List

Laborecka desiatka 2019

City
SOPKA Sena
Durkov
active life
Imkor running team
Michalovce
Active life KoSice
SRTG Michalovce
SOPKA Sena
Kuzmice
MBO Strazske
AK Run For Fun
Active life KoSice
Lastomir
IMKOR Running
KosSice
MBK Velké Kapusany
EGILETTE TEAM
EGILETTE TEAM
Active life
Active Life KoSice
Michalovce
Secovska Polianka
Vranov n/T
Michalovce
TrebiSov
Vinné
AC Michalovce

¢asomiera kontakt: bkzrinfo@gmail.com / vysledky na

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

82
249
202

91

84
232
245
271
263

31
300

61
222

76
117
223

86
142
226
128
326
155

55

51
325
184

39

50
44
40
39
36
44
35
46
53
39
19
40
40
46
52
23
50
36
41
48
42
21
37
40
44
36
56

F

M M M M M M M T M MM M M T T T T T M M T T T T M M

5
12
13
28
29
14
30
15

6
31

4
16
17
18

7
32

8
33
19
20
21
34
35
22
23
36

9

50-59
40-49
40-49
20-39
20-39
40-49
20-39
40-49
50-59
20-39
16-19
40-49
40-49
40-49
50-59
20-39
50-59
20-39
40-49
40-49
40-49
20-39
20-39
40-49
40-49
20-39
50-59

Ti

im

e

1:00:02.8
1:01:01.6
1:01:08.1
1:02:56.6
1:03:16.9
1:04:04.0
1:04:22.4
1:05:07.9
1:05:39.3
1:06:02.6
1:06:11.6
1:06:19.5
1:08:59.9
1:09:53.7

1

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

:10:06.1
:10:47.7
:12:13.5
:12:13.9
:12:50.5
:12:56.0
:112:56.0
:16:43.3
:17:02.2
:19:29.0
:119:39.2
:19:41.0

1:27:47.6
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Laborecka desiatka 2019
Age Group Results

Laborecka desiatka 2019

Race Date
March 30, 2019

Juniorky
Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time Pace Time Back
1 Elena Duskova AK INTER SC 18 294 30 37:07.3 3:43/K
2 Lucia Ondruskova MKSS - AK Kysucké 17 324 81 42:12.0 4:13/K 5:04.6
3 Bronislava Markova PreSov 18 161 162 48:45.1 4:53/K 11:37.7
4  Michaela Ferusova AK Run For Fun 19 300 287 1:06:11.6 6:37/K 29:04.2
zeny F do 39 rokov
Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time Pace Time Back
1 Silvia Valova AK Zdravie v pohybe 28 270 23 36:16.1 3:38/K
2 Ivana Kuriatkova 8K Atém Levice 25 138 31 37:16.0 3:44/K 0:59.9
3  Timea Mihokova Bezecky klub Poprad 22 169 46 39:28.2 3:57/K 3:12.1
4 Barbora Simonova AK Zdravie v pohybe 20 244 59 40:29.6 4:03/K 4:13.4
5 Maria Daneckova Individualny ¢len SAZ 32 27 71 41:23.7 4:08/K 5:07.6
6 Veronika Lasova AK Krupina 27 143 75 41:47.2 4:11/K 5:31.0
7  Andrea Hudakova Active life KoSice 26 83 78 41:50.3 4:11/K 5:34.2
8  Monika Kusendova Atletika Nové Mesto nad 25 139 90 43:08.3 4:19/K 6:52.1
9 Barbora Némcova TJ Obal servis Kosice 22 180 100 43:51.6 4:23/K 7:355
10 Alena Farkasova AC Michalovce 35 297 120 45:27.3 4:33/K 9:11.1
11 Zuzana llovova Stropkov 31 307 125 45:54.2 4:35/K 9:38.1
12 Lucia Ilkova VTJ VK PreSov 38 217 126 46:01.8 4:36/K 9:45.6
13 Zaneta Golefiova AK Steeple Poprad 32 56 159 48:11.1 4:49/K 11:55.0
14 Denisa Menovcikova MBO Strazske 29 166 197 51:50.7 5:11/K 15:34.6
15 Michaela Haburova AC Michalovce 21 62 202 52:03.2 5:12/K 15:47.1
16 Marka Sebejova MTC Vy$na Sebastova 33 242 206 52:12.3 5:13/K 15:56.2
17 Katarina Sikorai Lastomir 38 228 216 52:46.8 5:17/K 16:30.7
18 Michaela Petrasova VTJ vk PresSov 35 203 217 52:47 .1 5:17/K 16:31.0
19 Sora KarabaSova KoSice 25 105 220 53:12.5 5:19/K 16:56.4
20  Martina Banyaiova Maratonsky klub KoSice 38 9 223 53:45.8 5:23/K 17:29.7
21 Simona Tothova Active life 24 264 228 54:34.2 5:27/K 18:18.1
22 Ivana Sestakova AC Michalovce 33 341 237 55:40.8 5:34/K 19:24.7
23 Martina Haburova Gladiator Michalovce 22 63 242 56:20.1 5:38/K 20:04.0
24 Katarina Domaracka TrebiSov 36 292 256 58:42.1 5:52/K 22:26.0
25  Petra Ceklovska Sk Comenium 36 289 260 59:27.8 5:57/K 23:11.7
26 Stanislava Vetrakova Hnusta 21 353 261 59:37.8 5:58/K 23:21.6
27 Karina Katanova MBO Strazske 27 112 263 59:38.6 5:58/K 23:22.5
28 Maria lvankova Imkor running team 39 91 274 1:02:56.6 6:18/K 26:40.4
29  Amalia Hurcikova Michalovce 36 84 276 1:03:16.9 6:20/K 27:00.8
30 Katarina Slinska SRTG Michalovce 35 245 280 1:04:22.4 6:26/K 28:06.3
31 Katarina Dubiakova MBO Strazske 39 31 285 1:06:02.6 6:36/K 29:46.5
32  Timea Agardyova MBK Velké KapuSany 23 223 295 1:10:47.7 7:05/K 34:31.6
33 Zuzana Lackova EGILETTE TEAM 36 142 298 1:12:13.9 7:13/IK 35:57.8

&asomiera kontakt: bkzrinfo@gmail.com / vysledky na FB : beZecky klub ZasRun Sari§ské Bohdanovce
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Race Date
March 30, 2019

Laborecka desiatka 2019

Age Group Results

Laborecka desiatka 2019

zeny F do 39 rokov

Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time Pace Time Back
34  Anna Madarova Secovska Polianka 21 155 303 1:16:43.3 7:40/K 40:27.2
35  Anna Gocikova Vranov n/T 37 55 304 1:17:02.2 7:42/K 40:46.1
36  Jaroslava Ondrikova Vinné 36 184 307 1:19:41.0 7:58/K 43:24.9
Female G do 49 rokov

Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time Pace Time Back

1 Radka Rohacova AK Zdravie v pohybe 42 218 80 41:57.8 4:12/K
2 Erika Ondrijova MTC Vy$na Sebastova 45 182 98 43:39.3 4:22/K 1:41.4
3  Stela Tudevdorj Active live 43 266 127 46:09.6 4:37/K 4:11.7
4 DéaSa Frivalska Geodeticca running 40 301 138 46:56.0 4:42/K 4:58.1
5 Jana Slamova BK Steel KoSice 47 231 141 47:06.9 4:43/K 5:09.0
6 Martina StasSova SPIDER Porubka 41 235 155 47:54.2 4:47/K 5:56.3
7  Edita Vrbiakova Tetom Ditom 41 275 174 49:30.1 4:57/K 7:32.2
8 Jana Petrova Autoservis ERIKA 40 204 200 51:56.7 5:12/K 9:58.9
9  Anna Ov¢arikova SOPKA Sena 47 185 204 52:08.9 5:13/K 10:11.0
10 Marta Zelova Topolovka 46 279 230 54:37.6 5:28/K 12:39.8
11 Lucia Mullerova Michalovce 40 179 244 56:34.8 5:39/K 14:37.0
12 Jindfiska Stedlova Durkov 44 249 267 1:01:01.6 6:06/K 19:03.7
13 Petra Petnuchova active life 40 202 269 1:01:08.1 6:07/K 19:10.2
14  Adela Smetanova Active life Kosice 44 232 278 1:04:04.0 6:24/K 22:06.1
15  Andrea Vaskova SOPKA Sena 46 271 281 1:05:07.9 6:31/K 23:10.0
16 Monika Gydriova Active life KoSice 40 61 288 1:06:19.5 6:38/K 24:21.6
17 Katarina Sabova Lastomir 40 222 292 1:08:59.9 6:54/K 27:02.0
18 Marika Horvathova IMKOR Running Team 46 76 293 1:09:53.7 6:59/K 27:55.8
19 Michaela Schnitzerova Active life 41 226 299 1:12:50.5 7:17/K 30:52.6
20  Evka Kubikova Active Life KoSice 48 128 300 1:12:56.0 7:18/K 30:58.1
21 Martina Pivarnikova Michalovce 42 326 301 1:12:56.0 7:18/K 30:58.1
22 Anna GajdoSova Michalovce 40 51 305 1:19:29.0 7:57/K 37:31.1
23 Regina Pitrovska TrebiSov 44 325 306 1:19:39.2 7:58/K 37:41.4
zeny H do 59 rokov

Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time Pace Time Back

1 Danka Jendrichovska TTTrend 52 96 142 47:11.0 4:43/K

2 Danica Bozova BeZecky klub Poprad 56 14 147 47:26.4 4:45/K 0:15.4
3 Iveta Hudakova MBO Strazske 51 81 225 53:58.4 5:24/K 6:47.4
4 Erika Linkeschova KoSice 52 145 241 56:18.0 5:38/K 9:07.0
5  Alzbeta Hudakova SOPKA Senfa 50 82 265 1:00:02.8 6:00/K 12:51.7
6 Monika Tothova Kuzmice 53 263 283 1:05:39.3 6:34/K 18:28.3

&asomiera kontakt: bkzrinfo@gmail.com / vysledky na FB : beZecky klub ZasRun Sari§ské Bohdanovce
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Race Date
March 30, 2019

Laborecka desiatka 2019
Age Group Results

Laborecka desiatka 2019

Zeny H do 59 rokov

Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time Pace Time Back
7 Erika Felcosiova KosSice 52 117 294 1:10:06.1 7:01/K 22:55.1
8  Valeria HvizdoSova EGILETTE TEAM 50 86 297 1:12:13.5 7:13/K 25:02.5
9 Ludmila Falisova AC Michalovce 56 39 308 1:27:47.6 8:47/K 40:36.5

Zeny | nad 60 rokov

Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time Pace Time Back
1 Alzbeta Tiszova TMS International 62 257 177 49:45.6 4:59/K
2 Zlatka Semanova O5 BK Furéa, Kosice 61 225 198 51:50.8 5:11/K 2:05.1

&asomiera kontakt: bkzrinfo@gmail.com / vysledky na FB : beZecky klub ZasRun Sari§ské Bohdanovce
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Race Date
March 30, 2019

Laborecka desiatka 2019

Age Group Results

Laborecka desiatka 2019

Junior
Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time Pace Time Back
1 Jozef Nevedel MKSS - AK Kysucké 19 321 9 34:34.5 3:27/K
2 Vladimir Cerep TJ Obal servis Kosice 18 21 12 34:58.3 3:30/K 0:23.7
3  Damian Poloncak TJ Obal servis KoSice 17 208 29 36:53.7 3:41/K 2:19.2
4 Martin Hrabovecky TJ Obal servis KosSice 19 77 39 38:18.3 3:50/K 3:43.7
5  Adam Tomecek TJ Obal servis KoSice 19 261 48 39:32.2 3:57/K 4:57.6
6 Denis Fridmansky A.lLk. - Moldava nad 18 48 49 39:41.9 3:58/K 5:07.3
7 Jan Jurko Hermanovsky bezecky 17 356 51 39:48.5 3:59/K 5:14.0
8  Alex Nevedel MKSS - AK Kysucké 17 322 54 40:05.8 4:01/K 5:31.3
9 Pavol Baroriak MKSS - AK Kysucké 17 284 66 41:00.2 4:06/K 6:25.7
10  Ondrej Rusnak TJ Obal servis KoSice 19 220 68 41:04.5 4:06/K 6:30.0
11 Milan Fabrici TJ Obal servis KoSice 18 38 86 42:41.9 4:16/K 8:07.4
12 Patrik Madar Secovska Polianka 17 153 91 43:17.3 4:20/K 8:42.7
13 Alex Telepun Taekwondo klub 17 253 102 44:13.2 4:25/K 9:38.7
14  Tomas Matta Nizna Mysla 19 162 112 44:58.1 4:30/K 10:23.6
15  Michal Matiko Black Tiger Snina 19 351 251 57:17.2 5:44/K 22:42.7
muzi A do 39
Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time Pace Time Back
1 Tibor Sahajda BMSC 29 1 1 31:16.3 3:08/K
2 Jozef Urban TJ Obal servis KoSice 33 268 2 32:134 3:13/K 0:57.0
3 Michal Mojzis§ 8K 0.z. Dukla Banska 22 175 3 32:45.5 3:17/K 1:29.1
4 Richard Zvolanek Go Create Performance 36 350 4 33:00.1 3:18/K 1:43.7
5  Jaroslav Szabo TJ Obal servis KoSice 32 238 5 33:19.5 3:20/K 2:03.2
6 Ludvig Herich AK Slavia TU KoSice 22 69 7 34:00.2 3:24/K 2:43.8
7 Marian Zimmermann 8K Atléti Banska 34 280 8 34:07.5 3:25/K 2:51.1
8 Dominik Sopko TJ Obal servis KoSice 27 233 10 34:35.0 3:28/K 3:18.6
9  Kornel Biringer AK Slovan Levoca 37 13 11 34:55.3 3:30/K 3:38.9
10 Patrik Vysfiovsky TJ Obal servis Kosice 28 276 13 35:16.4 3:32/K 4:00.0
11 Marek Vidlicka 8K Atléti Banska 38 347 15 35:24.7 3:32/K 4:08.3
12 Erik Repak TJ Obal servis KoSice 28 216 17 35:37.2 3:34/K 4:20.8
13  Taras lvaniuta Individualny ¢len SAZ 26 90 18 35:50.1 3:35/K 4:33.7
14 Peter Ursiny SK Atléti Banska 20 344 21 35:58.7 3:36/K 4:42.3
15  Jozef Fencik MBO Strazske 31 40 22 36:06.6 3:37/K 4:50.2
16 Du$an Krajéovi¢ Zdravie v pohybe 35 124 24 36:17.4 3:38/K 5:01.1
17 Martin Makovicky Sportovy klub KOMPAS 36 157 25 36:30.2 3:39/K 5:13.9
18 Dominik Jakubkovi¢ AK Slavia PU PreSov 26 93 26 36:37.0 3:40/K 5:20.6
19  Peter Kacani 8K Atléti Banska 36 311 28 36:45.7 3:41/K 5:29.3
20  Jozef Gibala 8K Atléti Banska 22 302 34 37:25.6 3:45/K 6:09.2
21 Filip Cizmar TJ Obal servis KoSice 20 24 36 37:51.8 3:47/K 6:35.4
22 Michal Kubov¢ik 8K 0.z. Dukla Banska 20 129 38 38:12.0 3:49/K 6:55.6
&asomiera kontakt: bkzrinfo@gmail.com / vysledky na FB : beZecky klub ZasRun Sari§ské Bohdanovce
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Race Date
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Laborecka desiatka 2019
Age Group Results

Laborecka desiatka 2019

muzi A do 39

Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time Pace Time Back
23 Michal Jenco Vranov nad Toplou - 27 95 40 38:25.3 3:51/K 7:09.0
24 Viliam Novicky MARAS team 26 323 42 38:36.6 3:52/K 7:20.3
25  Stefan Palfi IMKOR RUNNING 37 188 45 39:21.7 3:56/K 8:05.3
26  Radovan Tomecek TJ Obal servis KoSice 25 260 47 39:32.1 3:57/K 8:15.7
27 Marek Galajda Gulas klub Snina 29 52 50 39:42.2 3:58/K 8:25.8
28 Peter Kantar Martin 35 104 53 40:01.4 4:00/K 8:45.0
29  Vladimir Sikorai 8K Comeni. pri IV.ZS 36 227 55 40:06.2 4:01/K 8:49.9
30  Vlado Fricky BarRan Team 38 47 62 40:50.6 4:05/K 9:34.2
31 Tomas Cerovsky BSK Banska Bystrica 28 19 63 40:51.9 4:05/K 9:35.5
32 Marek Ferencik Dargov 26 42 67 41:02.5 4:06/K 9:46.2
33  Emil Hencek TJ Obal servis KoSice 27 68 72 41:32.0 4:09/K 10:15.6
34  Jan Simko Vranov nad Toplou 39 229 73 41:37.7 4:10/K 10:21.3
35 Michal Molnar Behajmespolu.sk 26 177 77 41:48.3 4:11/K 10:31.9
36  Michal Trelo TrebiSov 34 265 88 42:54 4 4:17/K 11:38.0
37  Stanislav Dzado MBO Strazske 30 35 89 43:00.6 4:18/K 11:44.2
38  Miroslav Kundracik MARAS team 34 137 94 43:26.7 4:21/K 12:10.4
39 Lukas Kuchar¢ik Brehov 28 133 96 43:35.1 4:22/K 12:18.7
40 Marian Michalco Justeco Nezmrzliaci 36 170 97 43:37.9 4:22/K 12:21.5
41 Miroslav Pramuka Empigo 35 210 99 43:50.9 4:23/K 12:34.5
42 Toma$ Mihok UVLF Kosice 38 318 103 44:15.7 4:26/K 12:59.3
43  Jan Vajda STG-Secovce 37 269 104 44:21.5 4:26/K 13:05.1
44  Viliam Fencik KST BRZDA VINNE 29 41 107 44:43.2 4:28/K 13:26.8
45 Peter Bakajsa Rakovec nad Ondavou 35 5 111 44:53.2 4:29/K 13:36.9
46  Peter Kusnir Michalovce 38 140 113 44:58.5 4:30/K 13:42.2
47 Martin Telepun BK Steel KoSice 37 254 114 45:00.4 4:30/K 13:44.0
48 Michal Cervefidk AC Michalovce 27 23 115 45:04.8 4:30/K 13:48.4
49  Michal Németh Vranov nad Topfou 37 320 118 45:15.6 4:32/K 13:59.2
50  Peter Kovac KOB ATU Kosice 33 122 128 46:10.4 4:37/K 14:54 1
51 Robert Macko Strazske 38 152 130 46:17.7 4:38/K 15:01.3
52 Juraj Moskal Laskovce 39 178 134 46:36.6 4:40/K 15:20.2
53  Robert Sotak Zbudza 28 234 145 47:18.4 4:44/K 16:02.0
54  Matu$ Tirpak MBO Strazske 30 255 146 47:20.7 4:44/K 16:04.4
55 Peter P&olinsky Michalovce 30 197 148 47:28.0 4:45/K 16:11.6
56 Peter Piruch Velopolie 31 205 152 47:42 .1 4:46/K 16:25.7
57  Michal Krupa Snina 26 126 153 47:47.2 4:47/K 16:30.8
58  Martin Puklu$ Spisska Nova Ves 31 213 156 48:05.3 4:49/K 16:48.9
59  Tomas Zvodar LEONIDAS SQUAD 38 282 158 48:10.9 4:49/K 16:54.5
60  Jozef Bernath SOPKA Sena 32 12 160 48:27.3 4:51/K 17:11.0
61 Richard Goc Kamienske ladové 37 54 161 48:41.6 4:52/K 17:25.2
62  Dusan Sas$ Koromla 34 241 166 48:56.9 4:54/K 17:40.5
63 Jakub Danko AC Michalovce 29 290 168 49:08.2 4:55/K 17:51.8
64  Jozef Kovac AC Michalovce 26 123 169 49:08.2 4:55/K 17:51.9

&asomiera kontakt: bkzrinfo@gmail.com / vysledky na FB : beZecky klub ZasRun Sari§ské Bohdanovce
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Race Date
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Laborecka desiatka 2019
Age Group Results

Laborecka desiatka 2019

muzi A do 39
Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time Pace Time Back
65  David Fabian Nizny Hrusov 22 37 176 49:41.5 4:58/K 18:25.1
66 René Camberovitch MBO Strazske 34 17 179 49:56.1 5:00/K 18:39.8
67  Luka$ Horak Kosice 36 72 181 50:06.6 5:01/K 18:50.3
68  Marian Carny AC Michalovce 27 20 183 50:37.8 5:04/K 19:21.5
69 Rastislav Baca Humenné 35 2 185 51:10.8 5:07/K 19:54 .4
70  Lérant Gabri MBK Velké Kapusany 31 49 186 51:14.1 5:07/K 19:57.7
71 Peter GiraSek MARAS team 29 53 187 51:16.2 5:08/K 19:59.8
72  Michal Dzado Strazske 28 36 195 51:40.1 5:10/K 20:23.7
73  Jozef Lorinc 05 BK Furca - KoSice 37 149 199 51:50.8 5:11/K 20:34.4
74 Stefan Kulcsar PreSov 37 135 205 52:12.3 5:13/K 20:55.9
75  Jan Mitnik MBO Strazske 36 173 208 52:17.0 5:14/K 21:00.6
76  Jan Smiga STG Michalovce 34 246 210 52:30.3 5:15/K 21:13.9
77 Jan Fic Michalovce 34 43 211 52:30.8 5:15/K 21:14.4
78 Jan Kuchtanin Taekwondo klub 29 134 219 52:59.9 5:18/K 21:43.5
79  Robert Maly Michalovce 39 158 221 53:27.9 5:21/K 22:11.5
80 Tomas Koco Pticie 30 115 222 53:41.2 5:22/K 22:24.8
81 Erik Chmel MARAS team 25 87 224 53:48.8 5:23/K 22:32.5
82  Juraj Rusnak KosSické Tulene 39 221 227 54:31.6 5:27/K 23:15.3
83 Radoslav Sykora AC Michalovce 28 354 229 54:36.9 5:28/K 23:20.5
84  Martin Kucan Strazske 29 130 232 54:48.4 5:29/K 23:32.1
85 Milo$ Koscelansky Kosice 27 119 236 55:19.2 5:32/K 24:02.8
86  Julius Bajko Michalovce 34 4 238 55:51.8 5:35/K 24:35.4
87  Toma$ Koval Lastomir 31 315 240 56:13.3 5:37/K 24:56.9
88  Tibor Parkansky SOPKA Sena 25 190 245 56:35.0 5:40/K 25:18.7
89  Vladimir Ver€imak 3MR sport 31 272 247 56:45.0 5:41/K 25:28.6
90 Peter Czerovsky Michalovce 25 288 248 56:47.0 5:41/K 25:30.6
9 Karol Legemza Black Tiger Taekwondo 23 329 252 57:18.4 5:44/K 26:02.1
92  Daniel BarniSin Humenné 39 11 253 57:20.4 5:44/K 26:04.0
93 Boguska Jana TJ Mier Kamienka 32 71 255 58:07.6 5:49/K 26:51.2
94 Mario Los-Chovanec Vranov nad Toplou 25 150 257 58:43.3 5:52/K 27:26.9
95  Samuel Serbinc&ik Michalovce 21 336 258 59:07.5 5:55/K 27:51.1
96  Viliam Kucan Strazske 26 131 262 59:37.9 5:58/K 28:21.6
97  LuboS Lacko EGILETTE TEAM 37 141 268 1:01:06.3 6:07/K 29:50.0
98 FrantiSek Karfa Pichne 32 110 271 1:02:21.1 6:14/K 31:04.8
99  Zdenko Onder Michalovce 38 181 272 1:02:29.0 6:15/K 31:12.7
100  Oto Grosaft Michalovce 33 58 273 1:02:54.0 6:17/K 31:37.6
101 Oto Kiraly AK Secovce 25 113 282 1:05:14.4 6:31/K 33:58.0
102 Radoslav Simko MARAS team 36 243 286 1:06:03.5 6:36/K 34:47 .1
103  Pavol Hlavaé MBO Strazske 33 70 289 1:07:28.4 6:45/K 36:12.0
104  Martin Michalov Active life 38 171 290 1:07:36.0 6:46/K 36:19.6
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Laborecka desiatka 2019
Age Group Results

Laborecka desiatka 2019

Race Date
March 30, 2019

muzi B do 49 rokov

Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time Pace Time Back
1 Jozef Dubasak AK Steeple Poprad 42 293 6 33:25.0 3:21/K
2 Daniel Tabac¢ko BEKELE Kosice 41 252 14 35:17.3 3:32/K 1:52.3
3  Toma$ Kamas TJ Tatran SpiSska Nova 43 103 16 35:26.7 3:33/K 2:01.6
4 Marek Mockovciak TJ Obal servis KosSice 41 174 19 35:52.2 3:35/K 2:27.2
5  Marek Kolar€ik BEKELE Kosice 42 116 20 35:54.3 3:35/K 2:29.2
6 Michal lvanco 1.AK Humenné 49 309 27 36:42.5 3:40/K 3:17.5
7 Julius Kor€ok AK Krupina 41 118 33 37:19.7 3:44/K 3:54.6
8  Jan Vetrak AK Steeple Poprad 42 274 41 38:36.6 3:52/K 5:11.5
9 Ivan Karkosiak AOQ Tatry Horny 40 108 43 39:18.0 3:56/K 5:53.0
10  Jozef Karabin 0.Z Pomoc Peresu 40 106 52 39:52.0 3:59/K 6:26.9
11 Marek Dudiak Os8¢adnica 43 32 56 40:15.0 4:02/K 6:49.9
12 Jozef Pavuk Spider Porubka 47 196 57 40:17.8 4:02/K 6:52.7
13  Matej Filcak 1.AK Humenné 40 45 58 40:26.1 4:03/K 7:01.1
14 Marek Jani¢ TJ Slavia PU PreSov 41 94 61 40:48.6 4:05/K 7:23.5
15 Branislav Kmec Vranov N.Toplov 47 360 65 40:54 .4 4:05/K 7:29.3
16 Jan Rohal MBO Strazske 41 219 70 41:20.8 4:08/K 7:55.7
17 Lubomir Capik MBO Strazske 47 18 76 41:47.5 4:11/K 8:22.4
18 Pavol Pacuta Vranov/Lomnica 41 186 82 42:18.3 4:14/K 8:53.2
19  Jan Podstavsky Vinné 41 206 84 42:24.8 4:14/K 8:59.7
20  FrantiSek Pastor Kosice 40 191 85 42:341 4:15/K 9:09.0
21 Mario Svistak Bezecky klub Poprad 43 237 87 42:49.9 4:17/K 9:24.8
22 Jan Mihok BezZecky klub Poprad 49 168 92 43:191 4:20/K 9:54.0
23  Dus$an Golia$ Jaklovce 45 57 101 44:10.4 4:25/K 10:45.3
24 Martin Sivulka TJ Mier Kamienka 40 230 106 44:42.6 4:28/K 11:17.5
25 Marcel Hadvab Gulas klub Snina 46 64 108 44:43.6 4:28/K 11:18.6
26  Rudolf Zelo Topolovka 46 278 110 44:50.0 4:29/K 11:25.0
27  Miroslav Breznai SOPKA Sena 48 16 119 45:20.7 4:32/K 11:55.6
28  Jozef Niko Hermanovce nad Toplou 46 357 123 45:47.0 4:35/K 12:21.9
29  Mikulas Téth MBK Velké Kapusany 49 262 124 45:50.6 4:35/K 12:25.5
30  Gabriel Mitnik MBO Strazske 40 172 129 46:15.9 4:38/K 12:50.8
31 Martin Stedl Durkov 44 248 131 46:24.0 4:38/K 12:59.0
32  Elo Kulik Kosice 46 136 132 46:27.5 4:39/K 13:02.4
33  Gabriel Strefio Vys$na Rybnica 46 236 133 46:32.6 4:39/K 13:07.5
34 Rastislav KarkoSiak Strazske 41 109 137 46:54.7 4:41/K 13:29.7
35 Jan Kmec Vranov nad Toplou 41 114 139 47:00.9 4:42/K 13:35.9
36  Miroslav Stubfia Vrtulnikove kridlo 47 250 143 47:11.4 4:43/K 13:46.4
37 Igor Zajac Laborecka MTB 45 277 144 47:14.7 4:43/K 13:49.6
38 Marek Nem¢ik Supernova 44 359 157 48:09.9 4:49/K 14:44.8
39  Peter Durkai Kaluza 43 33 163 48:48.7 4:53/K 15:23.6
40  Marian Marko Presov 47 160 165 48:54.2 4:53/K 15:29.1
41 Miroslav Paulik Humenné 44 192 167 49:06.9 4:55/K 15:41.9
42 Peter Pavlik KoSice-Krasna 43 193 171 49:15.9 4:56/K 15:50.8
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Race Date
March 30, 2019

Laborecka desiatka 2019

Age Group Results

Laborecka desiatka 2019

muzi B do 49 rokov

Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time Pace Time Back
43  Martin Jonek MARAS team 49 98 173 49:28.3 4:57/K 16:03.2
44 Marek Guman KoSice 43 60 180 50:03.6 5:00/K 16:38.5
45  Miroslav Hazucha MARAS team 47 67 184 51:05.1 5:07/K 17:40.0
46  Roman Lukag Secovce 40 352 194 51:38.8 5:10/K 18:13.7
47 Maros$ Popik Krasnovce 42 328 207 52:14.5 5:13/K 18:49.4
48  Slavomir Demc&ak Parchovany 42 291 209 52:25.8 5:15/K 19:00.7
49  Jozef Veselsky Intransla 43 273 212 52:38.9 5:16/K 19:13.8
50  Erik Kropuch PreSov 48 125 213 52:45.5 5:17/K 19:20.4
51 Ladislav Pekar VTJ vk PreSov 40 198 214 52:46.4 5:17/K 19:21.3
52  Milo§ Kagmar VTJ vk PreSov 45 100 215 52:46.7 5:17/K 19:21.6
53  Martin Horfiak Vysoka nad Uhom 40 73 218 52:49.0 5:17/K 19:23.9
54 Julian Tkac Michalovce 48 258 235 55:12.8 5:31/K 21:47.8
55  Ladislav Ondrik Vinné 41 183 239 56:00.1 5:36/K 22:35.0
56 Martin Balocko Imkor running team 45 7 243 56:30.8 5:39/K 23:05.8
57  Milan Majernik MARAS team 49 156 249 57:08.6 5:43/K 23:43.6
58  Branislav Salatek AC Michalovce 41 224 254 57:43.2 5:46/K 24:18.1
59  Slavo Cizmar Stopa Michalovce 44 25 259 59:16.6 5:56/K 25:51.6
60  Stanislav Kubik Active Life KoSice 45 127 264 59:52.2 5:59/K 26:27.1
61 Viktor Menyhert Active life 42 167 270 1:01:16.9 6:08/K 27:51.8
62  Pavol Uliény MARAS team 43 267 275 1:03:05.1 6:19/K 29:40.0
63  Tomas Szegedi IMKOR Running Team 40 239 277 1:03:57.5 6:24/K 30:32.4
64 Branko Pogany Active Life KoSice 41 207 291 1:07:55.9 6:48/K 34:30.8
muzi C do 59 rokov

Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time Pace Time Back

1 Jozef Mol¢an AK Slavia TU KoSice 52 176 32 37:18.1 3:44/K
2 Stefan Racz KOB Kysak 58 214 35 37:33.4 3:45/K 0:15.3
3  Jan Poloncak Klub bezcov Stropkov 52 209 37 37:58.7 3:48/K 0:40.6
4 Vladimir Balogh Tj Obal servis Kosice 56 8 44 39:20.5 3:56/K 2:02.4
5  Vladimir Luk&o Novacany 57 151 60 40:46.0 4:05/K 3:27.8
6  Stefan Peregrim VK-Trade 51 199 64 40:52.4 4:05/K 3:34.3
7 Daniel Zubo Jogging klub Dubnica 50 281 79 41:50.5 4:11/K 4:32.4
8  Juraj Horvath Kosice 53 75 93 43:23.5 4:20/K 6:05.4
9 Peter Buhaj Gulas klub Snina 50 287 105 44:41.0 4:28/K 7:22.9
10  FrantiSek Lorinc Spisska Nova Ves 54 148 116 45:04.9 4:30/K 7:46.8
11 Lubomir Lipovsky MBO Strazske 53 147 121 45:32.3 4:33/K 8:14.2
12 Jaroslav Pavlov AC Michalovce 55 194 135 46:37.7 4:40/K 9:19.6
13 Peter Horvat Michalovce 50 74 140 47:01.4 4:42/K 9:43.2
14 Igor Pribula MSK Vranov nad Toplou 57 212 150 47:37.0 4:46/K 10:18.8
15 Frantisek Jacko OcU Zemplinska Siroka 55 92 151 47:39.0 4:46/K 10:20.9
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Race Date
March 30, 2019

Laborecka desiatka 2019
Age Group Results

Laborecka desiatka 2019

muzi C do 59 rokov

Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time Pace Time Back
16 Jan Demcak MBO Strazske 53 28 170 49:13.1 4:55/K 11:55.0
17  Matus Kacur Snina 53 101 172 49:23.2 4:56/K 12:05.1
18 Vladimir Cerget Sobrance 53 22 178 49:49.8 4:59/K 12:31.7
19  FrantiSek Hale¢ka MARAS team 54 66 182 50:37.3 5:04/K 13:19.2
20  Stanislav Hudak TSB. BREKOV 53 79 191 51:29.1 5:09/K 14:11.0
21 Benjamin Puskarik Mbk Velké KapuSany 54 358 192 51:30.5 5:09/K 14:12.4
22 Peter Barlas Barefoot run Swiss 50 6 226 54:01.5 5:24/K 16:43.4
23 Ferdinand Matyi st. PtrukSa 57 164 233 55:05.9 5:31/K 17:47.8
24 Ladislav Maras MARAS team 56 159 234 55:08.8 5:31/K 17:50.7
25 Jozef Draé Brekov 58 30 284 1:05:41.5 6:34/K 28:23.4
muzi D do 69 rokov

Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time Pace Time Back

1 Pavol Madar TJ Obal servis KoSice 68 154 69 41:12.5 4:07/K
2 Milan HruSovsky Stez SpiSska Nova Ves 62 78 74 41:45.8 4:11/K 0:33.2
3 Juraj Cokina Humenné 63 26 83 42:18.4 4:14/K 1:05.8
4 Jan Svagrovsky OcU budkovce 60 251 95 43:32.5 4:21/K 2:20.0
5  Jozef Hudak SOPKA Sena 63 80 109 44:49.6 4:29/K 3:371
6  Jaro Balaz Active Life 61 303 117 45:11.1 4:31/K 3:58.5
7  Peter Pavol ASK Nad Medzou 66 195 122 45:43.0 4:34/K 4:30.4
8  Bartolomej Ficzere SOPKA Sena 69 44 136 46:52.3 4:41/K 5:39.8
9  Jozef Kotlar Kosice 61 120 149 47:32.3 4:45/K 6:19.7
10  Jozef Kakascik NW - Zaborské 60 102 164 48:53.4 4:53/K 7:40.8
11 Ondrej Biacovsky Skb Budimir 65 285 175 49:37.6 4:58/K 8:25.1
12 Tibor Tisza Industrial Solutions Kosi 62 256 188 51:20.1 5:08/K 10:07.5
13  Gejza Vargaestok MBK Velké Kapusany 64 187 190 51:27.5 5:09/K 10:15.0
14 Peter Imrich Sof 69 89 193 51:33.3 5:09/K 10:20.7
15 Peter Bacik 05 BK Furca, KoSice 66 3 201 51:59.2 5:12/K 10:46.6
16  Ladislav Rada MBO Strazske 66 215 203 52:06.2 5:13/K 10:53.7
17 Igor Brandabura AC Michalovce 61 15 231 54:48.1 5:29/K 13:35.6
18  Jan Chovanec Snina 67 88 246 56:41.2 5:40/K 15:28.7
19  Tibor Huszar Kechnec 67 85 250 57:16.2 5:44/K 16:03.6
20 Jozef Petko Humenné 69 201 279 1:04:22.3 6:26/K 23:09.7
21 Emil Kuchar Active life KoSice 68 132 296 1:12:04.4 7:12/K 30:51.8
22 Milan Hajduk BK - Geca 65 65 309 1:35:08.2 9:31/K 53:55.6
Muzi E nad 70 rokov
Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time Pace Time Back
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Race Date
March 30, 2019

Laborecka desiatka 2019

Age Group Results

Laborecka desiatka 2019

Muzi E nad 70 rokov

Place Name
1 Zoltan Papp
2 Peter Polak
3 Peter Pribic¢ko
4
5

Michal Rusnak
Vojtech Kassay

City

MBK Velké Kapusany
Slov. asociacia ultramar.
7SR Kosice

Secovce

MARAS team o.z.

Age Bib No Overall

70
71
72
72
73

189
327
211
355
111

154
189
196
266
302

47:53.3
51:26.5
51:43.4
1:00:53.8
1:16:18.1

Pace Time Back
4:47/K

5:09/K 3:33.2
5:10/K 3:50.1
6:05/K 13:00.5
7:38/K 28:24.7
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